KESHAV MAHAVIDYALAYA
(UNIVERSITY OF DELHI)
Special Cut-Off

Course

GEN

OBC

SC

ST

PwD

EWS

KM

Remarks

[any

B.A. (Hons.) Psychology

Closed

88.00

87.75

Closed

88.00

88.00

90.00

1) Following applicants will be eligible/ not eligible to participate in the Special Cut-Off

a) Only those applicants will be considered who could not/ did not take admission in the initial five Cut-Offs for whatsoever
reasons.

b) An applicant who has cancelled his/ her admission in the 5th Cut-Off will not be eligible to participate in the special Cut-Off.
c) Applicants who are already admitted (including NCWEB) in any course/ college of University of Delhi will not be eligible to
participate in the special Cut-Off.

N

B.Com (Hons.)

Closed

87.00

80.00

63.00

50.00

92.50

85.25

1) Following applicants will be eligible/ not eligible to participate in the Special Cut-Off a) Only those applicants will be
considered who could not/ did not take admission in the initial five Cut- Offs for whatsoever reasons. b) An applicant who has
cancelled his/ her admission in the 5th Cut-Off will not be eligible to participate in the special Cut-Off. c) Applicants who are
already admitted (including NCWEB) in any course/ college of University of Delhi will not be eligible to participate in the
special Cut-Off.

B.Sc (Hons.) Computer
Science

Closed

Closed

83.50

72.00

80.00

90.50

84.00

1) Following applicants will be eligible/ not eligible to participate in the Special Cut-Off a) Only those applicants will be
considered who could not/ did not take admission in the initial five Cut- Offs for whatsoever reasons. b) An applicant who has
cancelled his/ her admission in the 5th Cut-Off will not be eligible to participate in the special Cut-Off. c) Applicants who are
already admitted (including NCWEB) in any course/ college of University of Delhi will not be eligible to participate in the
special Cut-Off. 1 % Concession for Girl Applicants

IS

B.Sc (Hons.) Electronics

Closed

Closed

Closed

Closed

55.00

80.00

80.00

1) Following applicants will be eligible/ not eligible to participate in the Special Cut-Off a) Only those applicants will be
considered who could not/ did not take admission in the initial five Cut- Offs for whatsoever reasons. b) An applicant who has
cancelled his/ her admission in the 5th Cut-Off will not be eligible to participate in the special Cut-Off. c) Applicants who are
already admitted (including NCWEB) in any course/ college of University of Delhi will not be eligible to participate in the
special Cut-Off.

1 % Concession for Girl Applicants

w1

B.Sc (Hons.) Mathematics

Closed

Closed

84.25

73.00

72.00

88.00

83.50

1) Following applicants will be eligible/ not eligible to participate in the Special Cut-Off a) Only those applicants will be
considered who could not/ did not take admission in the initial five Cut- Offs for whatsoever reasons. b) An applicant who has
cancelled his/ her admission in the 5th Cut-Off will not be eligible to participate in the special Cut-Off. c¢) Applicants who are
already admitted (including NCWEB) in any course/ college of University of Delhi will not be eligible to participate in the
special Cut-Off.

(o2}

B.Sc (Hons.) Physics

Closed

89.33

82.00

Closed

65.00

Closed

84.00

1) Following applicants will be eligible/ not eligible to participate in the Special Cut-Off

a) Only those applicants will be considered who could not/ did not take admission in the initial five Cut- Offs for whatsoever
reasons.

b) An applicant who has cancelled his/ her admission in the 5th Cut-Off will not be eligible to participate in the special Cut-Off.
c) Applicants who are already admitted (including NCWEB) in any course/ college of University of Delhi will not be eligible to
participate in the special Cut-Off.

1 % Concession for Girl Applicants

~

B.Sc (Prog.) Physical
Science with Computer
Science

Closed

82.67

75.00

60.00

68.00

83.00

78.33

1) Following applicants will be eligible/ not eligible to participate in the Special Cut-Off a) Only those applicants will be
considered who could not/ did not take admission in the initial five Cut- Offs for whatsoever reasons. b) An applicant who has
cancelled his/ her admission in the 5th Cut-Off will not be eligible to participate in the special Cut-Off. c) Applicants who are
already admitted (including NCWEB) in any course/ college of University of Delhi will not be eligible to participate in the
special Cut-Off. 1 % Concession for Girl Applicants

B.Sc Mathematical
Sciences

90.00

83.50

78.00

71.00

70.00

85.00

80.00

1) Following applicants will be eligible/ not eligible to participate in the Special Cut-Off a) Only those applicants will be
considered who could not/ did not take admission in the initial five Cut- Offs for whatsoever reasons. b) An applicant who has
cancelled his/ her admission in the 5th Cut-Off will not be eligible to participate in the special Cut-Off. c) Applicants who are
already admitted (including NCWEB) in any course/ college of University of Delhi will not be eligible to participate in the
special Cut-Off.




