KESHAV MAHAVIDYALAYA (UNIVERSITY OF DELHI) Special Cut-Off

#	Course	GEN	ОВС	sc	ST	PwD	EWS	KM	Remarks
1	B.A. (Hons.) Psychology	Closed	88.00	87.75	Closed	88.00	88.00	90.00	1) Following applicants will be eligible/ not eligible to participate in the Special Cut-Off a) Only those applicants will be considered who could not/ did not take admission in the initial five Cut-Offs for whatsoever reasons. b) An applicant who has cancelled his/ her admission in the 5th Cut-Off will not be eligible to participate in the special Cut-Off. c) Applicants who are already admitted (including NCWEB) in any course/ college of University of Delhi will not be eligible to participate in the special Cut-Off.
2	B.Com (Hons.)	Closed	87.00	80.00	63.00	50.00	92.50	85.25	1) Following applicants will be eligible/ not eligible to participate in the Special Cut-Off a) Only those applicants will be considered who could not/ did not take admission in the initial five Cut- Offs for whatsoever reasons. b) An applicant who has cancelled his/ her admission in the 5th Cut-Off will not be eligible to participate in the special Cut-Off. c) Applicants who are already admitted (including NCWEB) in any course/ college of University of Delhi will not be eligible to participate in the special Cut-Off.
3	B.Sc (Hons.) Computer Science	Closed	Closed	83.50	72.00	80.00	90.50	84.00	1) Following applicants will be eligible/ not eligible to participate in the Special Cut-Off a) Only those applicants will be considered who could not/ did not take admission in the initial five Cut- Offs for whatsoever reasons. b) An applicant who has cancelled his/ her admission in the 5th Cut-Off will not be eligible to participate in the special Cut-Off. c) Applicants who are already admitted (including NCWEB) in any course/ college of University of Delhi will not be eligible to participate in the special Cut-Off. 1 % Concession for Girl Applicants
4	B.Sc (Hons.) Electronics	Closed	Closed	Closed	Closed	55.00	80.00	80.00	1) Following applicants will be eligible/ not eligible to participate in the Special Cut-Off a) Only those applicants will be considered who could not/ did not take admission in the initial five Cut- Offs for whatsoever reasons. b) An applicant who has cancelled his/ her admission in the 5th Cut-Off will not be eligible to participate in the special Cut-Off. c) Applicants who are already admitted (including NCWEB) in any course/ college of University of Delhi will not be eligible to participate in the special Cut-Off. 1 % Concession for Girl Applicants
5	B.Sc (Hons.) Mathematics	Closed	Closed	84.25	73.00	72.00	88.00	83.50	1) Following applicants will be eligible/ not eligible to participate in the Special Cut-Off a) Only those applicants will be considered who could not/ did not take admission in the initial five Cut- Offs for whatsoever reasons. b) An applicant who has cancelled his/ her admission in the 5th Cut-Off will not be eligible to participate in the special Cut-Off. c) Applicants who are already admitted (including NCWEB) in any course/ college of University of Delhi will not be eligible to participate in the special Cut-Off.
6	B.Sc (Hons.) Physics	Closed	89.33	82.00	Closed	65.00	Closed	84.00	1) Following applicants will be eligible/ not eligible to participate in the Special Cut-Off a) Only those applicants will be considered who could not/ did not take admission in the initial five Cut- Offs for whatsoever reasons. b) An applicant who has cancelled his/ her admission in the 5th Cut-Off will not be eligible to participate in the special Cut-Off. c) Applicants who are already admitted (including NCWEB) in any course/ college of University of Delhi will not be eligible to participate in the special Cut-Off. 1 % Concession for Girl Applicants
7	B.Sc (Prog.) Physical Science with Computer Science	Closed	82.67	75.00	60.00	68.00	83.00	78.33	1) Following applicants will be eligible/ not eligible to participate in the Special Cut-Off a) Only those applicants will be considered who could not/ did not take admission in the initial five Cut- Offs for whatsoever reasons. b) An applicant who has cancelled his/ her admission in the 5th Cut-Off will not be eligible to participate in the special Cut-Off. c) Applicants who are already admitted (including NCWEB) in any course/ college of University of Delhi will not be eligible to participate in the special Cut-Off. 1 % Concession for Girl Applicants
8	B.Sc Mathematical Sciences	90.00	83.50	78.00	71.00	70.00	85.00	80.00	1) Following applicants will be eligible/ not eligible to participate in the Special Cut-Off a) Only those applicants will be considered who could not/ did not take admission in the initial five Cut- Offs for whatsoever reasons. b) An applicant who has cancelled his/ her admission in the 5th Cut-Off will not be eligible to participate in the special Cut-Off. c) Applicants who are already admitted (including NCWEB) in any course/ college of University of Delhi will not be eligible to participate in the special Cut-Off.